General Club Classification

Place
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Club

Points

. AQUALEADER-CSTK 1
. SK FORTUNA
. NEMO PLAUEN

DOSAAF

. TC FEZ BERLIN

. UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ

. OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO

. SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V.

. DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

. UHLOMOST - SPORT

. TSC ROSTOCK 1957

. ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
. AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

. KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ
. SAINT-PETERSBURG

. UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES

. UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA

. CPB RENNES

. TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR

. CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT

. KSP OLOMOUC

. ALMATY

. ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

. DARNITSA-303

. SK AKVALANG

. KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.
. BERLINER TSC

. CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO

. NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

. AQUALEADER-CSTK 2

. SG DRESDEN

. MAARDU FC 1

. AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB

. BACSVIZ-KVSC

. ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL

. TAMPEREEN URHEILUSUKELTAJAT
. OWT PONTOS

. UKS TRYTON

. KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

. MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB

. CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA
. KVS BARAKUDA

. SWIMMIN CLUB

. TC SUBMARIN POBNECK

. KP PARDUBICE

. TC PREETZ

. KRASNODARSKIY KRAY

. TSC SCHWANDORF

. RSK MLADOST MEDULIN

. TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V.

. PALM AURAY CLUB

. KSP DELFIN ZILINA

. SPORT CLUB SENEC

. ASD CAMILLO NUOTO 2008

1553
896
840
754
648
608
571
562
498
465
401
393
379
367
367
343
337
316
303
297
293
275
266
260
236
209
208
199
178
174
173
155
154
147
139
134
125
125
121
121
117
116
114
114
109
103
100

96
90
89
86
82
82
78



General Club Classification

Place Club Points
57. ACC 67
58. MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 61
59. ARGO UJUMISKLUBI 60
60. COCHTANKLUB 55
61. SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR 55
62. TSG TU ILMENAU 54
63. SWIM WARRIORS 53
64. NTU KHPI 52
65. NEPTUN BRATISLAVA 43
66. KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 42
67. NOVOSIBIRSK REGIIN 40
68. PAYS D'AIX NATATION 40
69. TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 39
70. TARTU UJUMISKLUBI 34
71. KP CESKA LIPA 28
72. KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI 24
73. TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. 20
74. SRD VISEVICA 18
75. SSC HALLE 18
76. KPM PULEC PRAHA 11
77. 1. CHEMNITZER TAUCHVEREIN E.V. 8
78. SC RIESA 6
79. SC HZWEIO JENA 4

Girls Club Classification

Place Club Points

1. UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 346
2. AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 344
3. SK FORTUNA 334
4, UHLOMOST - SPORT 292
5. KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ] 285
6. DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 240
7. TC FEZ BERLIN 212
8. NEMO PLAUEN 166
9. OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 143
10. DOSAAF 138
11. KSP OLOMOUC 121
12. AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 120
13. SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 118
14. CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO 99
15. AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 94
16. NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 91
17. SK AKVALANG 91
18. BERLINER TSC 88
19. TSC SCHWANDORF 80
20. UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 73
21. TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR 72
22. SADKO SEVERODONETSK 68
23. KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN 64
24. MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 61
25. SWIM WARRIORS 53
26. NTU KHPI 52
27. UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 51
28. NEPTUN BRATISLAVA 43



Girls Club Classification

Place

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Place
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Club Points
OWT PONTOS 25
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR 25
KSP DELFIN ZILINA 23
TC PREETZ 18
TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. 17
RSK MLADOST MEDULIN 16
TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 14
SRD VISEVICA 13
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 12
KPM PULEC PRAHA 11
SG DRESDEN 6
TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 6
TSC ROSTOCK 1957 6
SC HZWEIO JENA 4
1. CHEMNITZER TAUCHVEREIN E.V. 3
SC RIESA 3
SSC HALLE 3
TC HARZ 3
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 2
SPORT CLUB SENEC 2
Boys Club Classification
Club Points
. AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 356
. OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 342
. SK FORTUNA 323
ALMATY 275
. CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 249
DOSAAF 234
. TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR 231
. DARNITSA-303 226
. AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 221
. SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 214
. UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 173
. SK AKVALANG 145
. TC FEZ BERLIN 141
. UKS TRYTON 125
. BERLINER TSC 120
. TC SUBMARIN POBNECK 114
. BACSVIZ-KVSC 80
. KP PARDUBICE 80
. TC HARZ 70
. UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 70
. ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 62
. ARGO UJUMISKLUBI 60
. KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN 57
. MAARDU FC 1 52
. ASD CAMILLO NUOTO 2008 48
. CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO 48
. NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 46
. UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 36
. TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 35
. AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 32
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. ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL

32



Boys Club Classification

Place

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Place
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Club Points

AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB 23

OWT PONTOS 17

SPORT CLUB SENEC 15

TSC ROSTOCK 1957 10

SSC HALLE 9

KSP DELFIN ZILINA 7

TSC SCHWANDORF 6

1. CHEMNITZER TAUCHVEREIN E.V. 5

SRD VISEVICA 5

NEMO PLAUEN 4

TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. 3

SG DRESDEN 3

TC PREETZ 3

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 2

Women Club Classification

Club Points
. AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 455
. DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 258
. CPB RENNES 240
. SAINT-PETERSBURG 229
. ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 185
. NEMO PLAUEN 174
. UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 174
. UHLOMOST - SPORT 173
. KSP OLOMOUC 162
. KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE. 142
. SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 137
. TAMPEREEN URHEILUSUKELTAJAT 134
. SG DRESDEN 133
. TSC ROSTOCK 1957 125
. ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 117
. KVS BARAKUDA 116
. ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL 105
. KRASNODARSKIY KRAY 100
. MAARDU FC 1 88
. OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 86
. KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ] 82
. SK FORTUNA 80
. RSK MLADOST MEDULIN 74
. BACSVIZ-KVSC 67
. KSP DELFIN ZILINA 52
. AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 48
. NOVOSIBIRSK REGIIN 40
. PAYS D'AIX NATATION 40
. TC FEZ BERLIN 40
. AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 38
. CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA 38
. NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 38
. CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 36
. OWT PONTOS 35
. DARNITSA-303 34
. TARTU UJUMISKLUBI 34
. TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 32
. KP PARDUBICE 29
. TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 25
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Women Club Classification

Place

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Place
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Club Points

COCHTANKLUB 17

ACC 13

KP CESKA LIPA 10

TSC SCHWANDORF 10

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 8

SSC HALLE 6

Men Club Classification

Club Points
. NEMO PLAUEN 496
. AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 398

DOSAAF 382
. ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 276
. TSC ROSTOCK 1957 260
. TC FEZ BERLIN 255
. UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 222
. SK FORTUNA 159
. SAINT-PETERSBURG 138
. AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB 131
. MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB 121
. SWIMMIN CLUB 114
. SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 93
. UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 91
. PALM AURAY CLUB 86
. CPB RENNES 76
. KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE. 67
. SPORT CLUB SENEC 65
. TC PREETZ 58
. ACC 54
. CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA 54
. TSG TU ILMENAU 54
. CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO 52
. UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 52
. OWT PONTOS 48
. COCHTANKLUB 38
. SG DRESDEN 31
. ASD CAMILLO NUOTO 2008 30
. KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 30
. ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 19
. KP CESKA LIPA 18
. TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 16
. MAARDU FC 1 15
. KSP OLOMOUC 10
. NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 3
. SC RIESA 3
. ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL 2

General National Team Classification

Club Points

UKRAINE 2774

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 292

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST 76

DANISH SPORTSDIVING FEDERATION 29

4.



Girls National Team Classification

Place Club Points
1. UKRAINE 834
2. TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 33
Boys National Classification
Place Club Points
1. UKRAINE 654
Women National Team Classification
Place Club Points
1. UKRAINE 736
2. TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 76
Men National Team Classification
Place Club Points
1. UKRAINE 550
2. TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 183
3. TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST 76
4. DANISH SPORTSDIVING FEDERATION 29
Countries Ranking
Place Countries Points
1. UKR 3300
2. GER 2274
3. POL 1555
4, EST 1225
5. CZE 1180
6. FRA 1083
7. ITA 969
8. HUN 896
9. BLR 751
10. SVK 593
11. RUS 497
12. AUT 278
13. KAZ 275
14. JOR 190
15. FIN 176
16. NED 125
17. ESP 117
18. USA 78
19. TUN 76
20. CRO 74
21. DEN 29
Girls Individual Classification
Place Swimmer Yob Club Points
1. SZABO, ANITA 2001 DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 150
2. SCHIKORA, JOHANNA 2002 TC FEZ BERLIN 146
2. UVAROVA, VIKTORIIA 2001 UKRAINE 146
2. VAKAREVA, YELYZAVETA 2001 UKRAINE 146
5. KYTSEVA, YANA 2001 DOSAAF 138
6. RIEZNIK, VALENTYNA 2001 UKRAINE 134
7. BEREZNA, VIRSAVIIA 2002 UKRAINE 130
8. RZEPKA, ZUZANA 2001 KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ 127
9. UHLIROVA, DANIELA 2001 UHLOMOST - SPORT 124
10. KOLARIKOVA, LUCIE 2001 UHLOMOST - SPORT 123



Girls Individual Classification

Place Swimmer Yob Club Points
11. KHRYPUNOVA, TETIANA 2003 UKRAINE 117
12. JOHANSON, JOHANNA 2002 SK FORTUNA 108
13. SIKORA, BALBINA 2004 KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ 106
14. MARINO, NILA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO 99
15. NOWAK, JULIA 2001 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 93
16. SAVIOLI, GAIA 2002 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 91
16. HECKE, AIMEE JOY 2001 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 91
18. KISS, BLANKA 2002 DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 90
19. HUMERCZYK, MARTA 2002 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 87
20. ZIMMER, ANTONIA 2002 NEMO PLAUEN 84
21. IZIUMOVA, ANASTASIIA 2004 UKRAINE 81
22. BARTCZAK, NATALIA 2002 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 79
23. TIUTIUNYK, AKSENIIA 2003 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 77
23. PIECHOCKA, SYLWANA 2002 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 77
25. ZHURAVEL, HALYNA 2003 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 72
25. HERBST, ANASTASIA 2002 NEMO PLAUEN 72
27. DANKO, SOFIIA 2005 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 71
28. POELLINGER, MARIE 2002 TSC SCHWANDORF 68
29. TRAVNICKOVA, SARA 2002 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 66
29. NAHAPETYAN, ASTRID 2002 SK FORTUNA 66
31. PARTS, ANN LY MAIKI 2002 SK FORTUNA 64
32. HUBSKA, MARIIA 2004 AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 63
33. SZELUGA, WIKTORIA 2001 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 61
34. KASZKIEL, ALEKSANDRA 2001 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 60
35. KRAUSOVA, NIKOLA 2002 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 54
35. HNATHOVA, ALZBETA 2002 KSP OLOMOUC 54
35. PLAZINSKA, WIKTORIA 2001 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 54
35. VASSILEVA, ALEKSANDRA 2004 SK AKVALANG 54
39. VZATKOVA, ELISKA 2001 KSP OLOMOUC 53
39. VASILOVA, HANA 2004 SWIM WARRIORS 53
41. GORYS, MAGDALENA 2004 KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ 52
41. KHODIUK, MARIIA 2004 NTU KHPI 52
43. DA SILVA, NOEMIE 2003 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 46
44. GREN, JULIA 2004 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 44
45. SHULIKA, KSENIA 2004 SADKO SEVERODONETSK 40
46. KLUGE, PAULA 2002 TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR 38
47. TSUGUNOVA, LIA 2002 SK AKVALANG 37
48. ZIRKEL, SOPHIE 2002 TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR 34
49. DENGLER, LAURA-MARIE 2005 BERLINER TSC 33
49. DEUSCH, ANNA-LENA 2002 TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 33
51. LAMAKH, SOFIYA 2005 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 32
51. UIBOPUU, CARMEL 2001 SK FORTUNA 32
53. HOMON, YULIIA 2001 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 30
53. STORCHEVA, KATERYNA 2001 UKRAINE 30

Girls Individual Classification

Place Swimmer Yob Club Points
55. HATALSKA, NATALIA 2003 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 29
56. MAKARENKO, ANASTASIIA 2006 AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 28
56. SIERAKOWSKA, KAROLINA 2002 KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN 28
56. ANFIMOVA, ANNA 2002 SADKO SEVERODONETSK 28
59. SRBOVA, DOMINIKA 2001 UHLOMOST - SPORT 27
60. DEMSKA, ZUZANNA 2002 KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN 25
60. CHEN, TING TING 2001 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA 25
60. MAZALOVA, KLARA 2005 SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR 25

63. WINTER, ALINA 2001 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 24



Girls Individual Classification

Place

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
68.
68.
71.
71.
73.
74.
74.
76.
77.
78.
78.
80.
80.
82.
82.
84.
84.
84.
87.
87.
89.
89.
89.
92.
92.
92.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
115.
115.
115.
115.
119.
119.
119.

Swimmer Yob Club Points
STEEG, MARIT 2002 OWT PONTOS 23
BARDO, JOLA 2001 TC FEZ BERLIN 20
WASHINOVA, SARAH 2001 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA 18
METSPALU, IREEN 2005 SK FORTUNA 17
POPLAVSKA, OLEKSANDRA 2003 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 16
BIELKOVA, BEATA 2001 KSP DELFIN ZILINA 16
IVETIC, EMA 2002 RSK MLADOST MEDULIN 16
HINSCH, SARAH 2002 TC PREETZ 15
BEHOUNKOVA, ILONA 2001 UHLOMOST - SPORT 15
VZATKOVA, IVA 2004 KSP OLOMOUC 14
MAY, EMILIE-NORA 2004 BERLINER TSC 13
STOLTMANN, MAGDA 2001 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 13
KOHLER, NINA 2004 TSC SCHWANDORF 12
GRONOWSKA, AGATA 2003 KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN 11
PROCHASKA, JULIA 2003 NEMO PLAUEN 10
CZARNOLEWSKA, MAJA 2002 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 10
NEUDORF- BLOCHWITZ, JOSEFINE 2001 TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. 9
LEFEVRE, PAULINE 2002 CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 9
WINKLER, ANNI 2004 TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. 8
FICHTELMANN, MADLEEN 2002 TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 8
MRVECKOVA, REBECCA 2002 KSP DELFIN ZILINA 7
KAUZLARIC, ANIKA 2005 SRD VISEVICA 7
WANTA, NELI 2003 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 7
JUNGHANS, CHIARA 2003 TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 6
KREFT, MICHALINA 2002 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 6
IZOSINA, ANGELIKA 2005 SK FORTUNA 5
BUG, LUZIE 2002 TC FEZ BERLIN 5
DEJONGHE, VALENTINE 2002 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 5
VON KIEDROWSKI, LISA 2003 BERLINER TSC 4
FLEJBERKOVA, VENDULA 2004 KPM PULEC PRAHA 4
MANYCHOVA, ELISKA 2004 KPM PULEC PRAHA 4
KEMPE, RONJA 2004 1. CHEMNITZER TAUCHVEREIN E.V. 3
FILIMONOVA, MARIYA 2005 AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 3
SCHNEIDER, INES 2004 CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 3
REDLOVA, JOHANA 2003 KPM PULEC PRAHA 3
FRANKE, ALEYNA 2001 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 3
ALTENSTEIN, LOUISE 2005 SC HZWEIO JENA 3
TEUCHER, CELINA 2002 SC RIESA 3
PLACZEK, LILLY 2004 SG DRESDEN 3
RICHTER, FRANKA 2005 SG DRESDEN 3
DESPOTOVIC, IRIS 2002 SRD VISEVICA 3
TOMAC, PETRA 2006 SRD VISEVICA 3
SCHRODER, JULIA 2005 SSC HALLE 3
WESCHE, PAULINE 2001 TCHARZ 3
RADTKE, ELLEN 2004 TC PREETZ 3
LINGNAU, ANNA LENA 2001 TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 3
RUDIGER, LUISE 2004 TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 3
HECHT, ANTONIA 2004 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 3
ORTH, JETTE 2002 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 3
ONDRACKOVA, IVANA 2005 UHLOMOST - SPORT 3
KIEDROWSKA, JULIA 2002 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 3
ALLZEIT, CHIARA 2005 BERLINER TSC 2
TIMPERI, INKA 2002 KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 2
ARTS, JADE 2004 OWT PONTOS 2
SZABOOVA, MICHAELA 2001 SPORT CLUB SENEC 2
GOTZ, LISA 2001 SC HZWEIO JENA 1
JUNGNICKEL, KIM 2002 TC FEZ BERLIN 1
WEILER, FIONA 2003 TC FEZ BERLIN 1



Boys Individual Classification

Place
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Swimmer

. MORSTEDT, JUSTUS

. MAKESHIN, YEGOR

. ZAKHAROV, OLEKSII

. KUBICEK, MATYAS

. BUTTNER, LUIS

. ZUGMEYER, COLAS

. CHSHERBAKOV, RATIBOR
. GALKOWSKI, BLAZE]

. ALIASHKEVICH, SIARHEI
. GAIDA, DUNCAN

. ZMOGIN, DANIEL

. POHL, ENRICO

. GLAMAZDIN, STEPAN

. KROPIDLOWSKI, SZYMON

. KEIL, KONSTANTIN

. TKALENKO, BORYS

. LVOVYCH, FEDIR

. SHEVERDIAKOV, MAKSYM
. HRUSKA, MATE]

. LASMAN, DAVID

. MASALSKI, PAWEL

. TOKUNOV, VLAS

. MILAN, KOLONICS

. LYASHUK, DAVID

. MODZELEWSKI, PIOTR

. PLOETZE, YAN

. PALAMARCHUK, YEVHENII
. FINGER, LUCAS

. THIL, ALEXANDRE

. MILEWSKI, JAKUB

. POLTAVSKYI, MAKSYM

. DRAZBA, FILIP

. KAPINOS, MYKHAILO

. PALCHEVSKYI, VLADYSLAV
. POPOV, ALEKSEI

. NOVIKOV, ILJA

. CIMBUREK, DANIEL

. FETISSOV, DANIIL

. OSUSKY, ADAM

. ISSATSENKO, ANTON

. SUMENKOV, MARK

. LABORANTE, DANIELE

. ACTIS PERINETTI, AMEDEO

. KUTELA, DAMIAN

. MATER, DOMINIQUE

. SCHUBERT, KARL

. HAUFE, ELIAS

. HAIDAMAKHA, MYKYTA
. DI PALMA, FRANCESCO
. VEEVO, GEORG

. NOVOTNY, MATE]

. TSEREVKO, KIRILL

. KOLINSKI, MICHAL

. KVETON, JAN

. HORA, VITALII

Yob Club Points
2001 TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR 150
2002 ALMATY 150
2001 UKRAINE 150
2003 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 134
2002 TC FEZ BERLIN 131
2001 CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 128
2002 ALMATY 125
2001 UKS TRYTON 125
2001 DOSAAF 123
2001 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 118
2002 SK FORTUNA 114
2001 TC SUBMARIN POBNECK 114
2001 DOSAAF 111

. SUSHCHENKO, VOLODYMYR 2003 UKRAINE 107
2002 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 105
. ZHELIATDINOV, VLADYSLAV 2001 UKRAINE 98
2001 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 96
2001 UKRAINE 95
2001 DARNITSA-303 88
2001 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 87
2001 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 87
2002 SK AKVALANG 87
2002 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 86
2001 UKRAINE 81
2002 BACSVIZ-KVSC 80
2002 DARNITSA-303 78
2002 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 78
2001 CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 76
2004 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 74
2002 BERLINER TSC 70
2002 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 70
2001 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 68
2002 UKRAINE 65
2002 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 64
2001 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 62
2001 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 62
2003 ARGO UJUMISKLUBI 60
2001 SK AKVALANG 58
2004 KP PARDUBICE 57
2003 SK FORTUNA 57
2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 53
2004 MAARDU FC 1 52
2003 SK FORTUNA 50
2002 ASD CAMILLO NUOTO 2008 48
2001 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 46
. DE SANTIS, MATTEO TIMOTEO 2003 CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO 44
2003 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 42
2001 TCHARZ 40
2001 TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 35
2004 TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR 34
2002 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 32
2002 ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL 32
2004 SK FORTUNA 32
2004 SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR 30
2005 SK FORTUNA 26
2003 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 26
2003 KP PARDUBICE 23
2004 AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 22



Boys Individual Classification
Place Swimmer

Yob

Club

Points

58. MAZURKIEWICZ, DANIEL
60. SIODMIAK, SZYMON

61. ALDEA DIEZ, MARCO

62. VAN DIEPEN, WOUTER

63. BESKE, TOM

64. RADWAN AL-AWARTANI, OMAR
64. POLTAVETS, SERHII

64. SCHULER, MALTE

67. BAGY, TITOUAN

67. LVOVYCH, ARSENII

67. GRABOWSKI, RADOSLAW
67. KASPROWICZ, OSKAR

67. PIETRAS, KAMIL

72. SVITAYLO, YAROSLAV

72. SADOWSKI, MAKSYM

72. KLEMM, SEBASTIAN

72. HAHN, BEN

76. GERLACH, RUBEN

76. REHOROVSKY, OLIVER

78. BRYCH, KARL

78. SEREBRIAKOV, DMYTRO

80. SOSKA, SIMON

81. GABRIS, SAMUEL

81. LISSEL, NICO

81. VON GYNZ REKOWSKI, LOUIS
81. BAUML, TIZIAN

85. AHMAD, QUSAI AYOUB

85. KUHLE, JAKOB

85. RANISZEWSKI, OSKAR

85. LIKER, PATRICK

89. ANGELICO, SILVIO

89. WALETZKO, MARIUS

89. DALICHOW, NOAH

92. ELENKOW, FELIX

92. VENEDIGER, SIMON

92. BANDLOW, JAN

92. PLOETZE, TINO

92. GARROTE ESCALANTE, OSCAR
92. VYKHASKYY, ARTUR

92. GRUNDKE, NICO

92. SCHWARTZ, RICHARD

92. TORPER, JAKOB

101. LINNE, GEORG

101. PORGES, MARCEL

101. ALEIMAT, HUSAM SULEIMAN
101. HUSNI ALBRIEH, ABDEL RAHMAN
101. SALO, EETU

101. KURTENKOV, DENIS

101. GABRIS, ADRIAN

101. KOVACS, MICHAL

101. PANKIEWICZ, JAKUB

110. ROTHLICH, NILS

110. LYASHUK, EDWARD

112. HASS, JAN HENRIK
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KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA
OWT PONTOS

BERLINER TSC

AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB
DARNITSA-303

TC HARZ

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
DARNITSA-303

UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ

UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ

UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ
AQUALEADER-CSTK 2

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

TC FEZ BERLIN

TSC ROSTOCK 1957

SSC HALLE

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR
UKRAINE

KSP DELFIN ZILINA
SPORT CLUB SENEC

TC HARZ

TC HARZ

TSC SCHWANDORF
AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB
BERLINER TSC

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

SRD VISEVICA

CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO
NEMO PLAUEN

TC HARZ

TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V.

1. CHEMNITZER TAUCHVEREIN E.V.
BERLINER TSC

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA
CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA
SG DRESDEN
SPORT CLUB SENEC

TC PREETZ

TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR

1. CHEMNITZER TAUCHVEREIN E.V.
AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB
AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

SK FORTUNA
SPORT CLUB SENEC
SPORT CLUB SENEC
SPORT CLUB SENEC
TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR
DARNITSA-303

TC HARZ
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Women Individual Classification

Place Swimmer Yob Club Points
1. SENANSZKY, PETRA 1994 DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 146
2. VARGA, KRISZTINA 1996 KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE. 142
3. POSCHART, ELENA 1993 NEMO PLAUEN 138
3. ANTONIAK, ANASTASIA 1997 UKRAINE 138
5. PIKINER, IRYNA 1990 UKRAINE 134
6. SMIRNOVA, MARGARITA 1998 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 123
7. HRASKOVA, ZUZANA 1999 KVS BARAKUDA 116
8. BARBON, ERICA 1995 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 111
9. ZITO, FEDERICA 1998 ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL 105
9. MALACHOWSKA, KINGA 1999 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 105

11. BARANOVSKAYA, VALERIA 1990 KRASNODARSKIY KRAY 100
11. RUTZE, MICHELE 2000 SG DRESDEN 100
13. CHUMAK, YULIIA 1996 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 99
13. SVOZILOVA, ZUZANA 1989 KSP OLOMOUC 99
13. KUKHAR, KATERYNA 2000 UKRAINE 99
16. NIEMANN, SOPHIE 1998 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 98
17. IKONEN, TERHI 1988 TAMPEREEN URHEILUSUKELTAJAT 9%
18. TROFYMETS, YANA 1987 UKRAINE 93
19. PISARCZYK, AMELIA 1998 KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE -ZDROJ 82
19. SMIRNOVA, JELENA 1987 MAARDU FC 1 82
21. MUSIENKO, KRISTINA 1997 UKRAINE 81
22. NOVOZHILOVA, MARINA 1998 SAINT-PETERSBURG 80
22. KUNITSONA, ANASTASSIA-ANNA 1994 SK FORTUNA 80
24. MAZUR, YELYZAVETA 1999 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 79
25. RUSSO, MARGARITA 2000 SAINT-PETERSBURG 76
26. VERGER, ANAIS 2000 CPB RENNES 75
27. CAFOLLA, VALENTINA 1997 RSK MLADOST MEDULIN 74
28. TSIKUNKOVA, EKATERINA 2000 SAINT-PETERSBURG 73
29. KOZYR, ANNA 2000 UKRAINE 72
30. JANOSKOVA, KATARINA 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 70
31. UNGER, EVA-MARIA 1995 TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 69
31. OLIEINIKOVA, YEVHENIIA 1994 UKRAINE 69
31. MALACHOWSKA, JULIA 1999 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 69
34. EISENBERG, ANNE 2000 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 68
35. BLASZAK, LILLA 2000 BACSVIZ-KVSC 67
36. PRYBYSH, ANNA 1998 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 66
36. SZUCS, REBEKA 1999 DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 66
38. SLADECKOVA, BARBORA 1991 KSP OLOMOUC 63
39. CHODYNA, KINGA 2000 OSN AMFIPRION OLECKO 56
40. LOISEL, MARGAUX 1997 CPB RENNES 54
41. ZIZKOVA, KAROLINA 2000 UHLOMOST - SPORT 50
42. KRSJAKOVA, DANIELA 1999 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 48
43, GRECHKO, SOFIYA 2005 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 45
44, TROLLEROVA, ELISKA 2000 UHLOMOST - SPORT 41
45, SUSHKOVA, MARIA 1999 NOVOSIBIRSK REGIIN 40
45. HUBAUT, OCEANE 1997 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 40
45, DEREROVA, KAROLINA 2000 UHLOMOST - SPORT 40
48. MUSILOVA, MARKETA 2003 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 38
48. RODRIGUEZ TEJERINA, LAURA 2000 CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA 38
50. FRUEH-RICHARDOT, CHARLOTTE 1999 CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 36
50. SIMIAKOVA, MIROSLAVA 2000 KSP DELFIN ZILINA 36
50. TROCCA, GRETA 2000 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 36
50. LAZNICKOVA, LUCIA 1999 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 36
54, TKALENKO, VALENTYNA 1998 DARNITSA-303 34
54, PASLANE, DIANA 1997 TARTU UJUMISKLUBI 34
56. LOISEL, NORA 2000 CPB RENNES 33
57. STARKE, JULIANE 1997 TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 32
58. MALINOWSKA, LENA 2000 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 31



Women Individual Classification

Place Swimmer Yob Club Points
59. RUDOLF, NELE 2000 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 30
60. JANOUSKOVA, KRISTYNA 1998 KP PARDUBICE 29
61. PANOVA, ANASTASIIA 2000 AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 28
62. ILNYTSKA, VALERIIA 2000 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 27
63. RIVET, PERRINE 2000 CPB RENNES 24
63. NAZAROVA, MARIA 2000 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI 24
63. LAHTEENKORVA, LAURA 1991 TAMPEREEN URHEILUSUKELTAJAT 24
66. DUPOUY, AURELIANE 2000 CPB RENNES 21
67. POLIAKOVA, OLEKSANDRA 1997 AQUALEADER-CSTK 2 20
68. TISCHER, JULIA 1992 TC FEZ BERLIN 18
69. HAVLOVA, LUCIE 1999 COCHTANKLUB 17
70. FARMAND, KRYSTINA 2001 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 16
70. ONDRUSKOVA, MARIA 1999 KSP DELFIN ZILINA 16
70. BLECHSCHMIDT, SMILLA 1998 TC PREETZ 16
73. KUUSELA, TYTTI 2000 TAMPEREEN URHEILUSUKELTAJAT 14
74. LE POUL, JADE 2000 ACC 13
75. CIMRTOVA, KRISTYNA 1997 KP CESKA LIPA 10
75. SCHALLER, CHRISTIN 1992 TSC SCHWANDORF 10
77. LEPPA, EMMA 2000 KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 8
77. STRUIK, FEMKE 1987 OWT PONTOS 8
77. BLECHSCHMIDT, SILJA 1993 TC PREETZ 8
80. KLAR, MARGARETHE 1986 SG DRESDEN 7
80. MITTERMAYR, KRISTINA 2000 TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 7
80. HASSE, ANIKA 1988 TSC FILMSTADT BABELSBERG 1961 E.V. 7
83. UYTTEWALL, NICOLE 1995 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 6
83. ZAVJALOVA, MARIA 1998 MAARDU FC 1 6
83. KUHNEL, MELANIE 1993 SSC HALLE 6
86. UIJEN, ROMY 1996 OWT PONTOS 5
87. DAMA, MARIAELENA 2000 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 2
87. KERN, ANDREA 1999 SG DRESDEN 2
87. PETER, AMELIE 2002 TC FEZ BERLIN 2

Men Individual Classification

Place Swimmer Yob Club Points

1. BIAZMEN, ALIAKSANDR 1993 DOSAAF 150
2. KOLODIAZHNYI, DANYLO 1995 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 146
3. STRIEGLER, MALTE 1993 NEMO PLAUEN 142
3. ODYNOKOV, OLEKSANDR 1993 UKRAINE 142
5. SHTRAIKH, LEV 1998 SAINT-PETERSBURG 138
6. POSCHART, MAX 1994 NEMO PLAUEN 130
7. LIEVIN, DENYS 1993 UKRAINE 128
8. GAVRILOV, DZMITRY 1992 DOSAAF 127
8. EISSERER, GEZA 1994 TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 127
10. ALEX, MOZS&R 2000 MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB 121
11. MODROV, DREW 1989 SWIMMIN CLUB 114
12. KHAMBIR, MAKSYM 1999 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 109
13. STEPANCHUK, YEVGEN 1994 UKRAINE 108
14. MALKOWSKI, JAN 1993 TC FEZ BERLIN 105
15. DAMA, SIMONE 1997 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 102
16. GOLENIA, ROBERT 2000 NEMO PLAUEN 96
17. FRITSCH, HANNES 1999 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 93
18. LUKOWICZ, MARCIN 2000 UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 91
19. DUMARD, LOUIS 2000 PALM AURAY CLUB 86
20. ZANARDI, KEVIN 1992 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 81
20. RAK, DANIEL 1996 SK FORTUNA 81
22. ZEUNER, SIDNEY 1996 NEMO PLAUEN 78
22. LILIOENTSEV, ALEKSANDR 1996 SK FORTUNA 78



Men Individual Classification
Place Swimmer

24. SMISHCHENKO, SERHII
24. MEHREZ, SAADANI

26. GAPONENKO, DMYTRO
27. PRYSHCHEPNYI, OLEKSANDR
27. STADLER, BENCE

29. REKOS, ALEXANDER
29. WILLRUTH, TIM

31. SKALAZUB, ALIAKSEI
31. PAZDUR, MAXENCE

33. TYKHOMYROV, ARTEM
34. SCHMIDT, PATRICK
35. CARON, STANYS

35. ROSE, JONAS

38. STRUMMIELLO, MASSIMILIANO
38. NOWAK, FILIP

40. SANTINI, MARCELLO
41. VIILBRIEF, BAS

42. SACK, PAUL

42. SCHMIT, HUGO

44, PRIETZSCH, MARIUS
45. JAMET, ALEXANDRE
45. THIL, LUCAS

47. MUSIL, DAVID

47. BERGERON, MAXIME
47. GARREC, LEO

51. LIEBSCHER, MALTE

52. GALLTZ, CHRISTOPHER
53. AHMAD HAMMAD, MOHAMMAD
54. DRUSCHKE, ARIK

55. AIME, SIMONE

55. KOTIKUUSI, VILLE

55. WIESNER, PAUL

58. AABERG, KENNETH

59. WEINERT, JERIK

60. MO'ATH DARWEESH, MUSTAFA
61. SAECKEL, ALBRECHT

62. WINTER, BEN OLE

63. WAHLSTADT, FELIX

64. LOBPREIS, FILIP

65. MAJERIK, ALEXANDER

66. HEIMLICH, LUCAS

67. DI FABIO, DANIELE

67. ROLIK, ARTUR

69. NASIR ABUELEZZ, MOAYAD
69. BORN, DAVID

71. DECKY, MARTIN

72. FISCHER, OSKAR

73. BERTELLA, EDOARDO

73. GRUNDMANN, GIOVANNI

Yob Club Points
2000 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 76
1994 TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST 76
1997 UKRAINE 69
1985 AQUALEADER-CSTK 1 67
2000 KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE. 67
1997 SPORT CLUB SENEC 65
1995 TC FEZ BERLIN 65
1989 DOSAAF 63
2000 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 63
1999 UKRAINE 57
1998 TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 56
1997 ACC 54

35. GARROTE ESCALANTE, FERNANDO 2000 CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION MORELIA 54
1998 TSG TU ILMENAU 54
1998 CENTRO NUOTO APPIO LATINO 52
1997 UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 52
2000 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 51
1991 OWT PONTOS 48
1999 TC FEZ BERLIN 46
2000 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 46
1997 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 43
1996 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 40
2000 UCKANGE EVOLUTION PALMES 40
1997 COCHTANKLUB 38
1986 CPB RENNES 38
1999 CPB RENNES 38

50. SHAMOM AL-HAJAJ, MAZEN MAHMUD 1989 AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB 36
1999 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 35
1999 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 34
1994 AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB 32
2000 SG DRESDEN 31
1996 ASD CAMILLO NUOTO 2008 30
1991 KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 30
1995 TC PREETZ 30
1995 DANISH SPORTSDIVING FEDERATION 29
1997 TC PREETZ 28
1998 AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB 27
1999 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 25
1999 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 21
1999 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. 20
2000 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 19
1999 KP CESKA LIPA 18
1998 TSC ROSTOCK 1957 16
1991 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 15
2000 MAARDU FC 1 15
1995 AQUAMARINA SPORT CLUB 12
2000 TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 12
2000 KSP oLOMOUC 10
2000 TAUCHCLUB POTSDAM E.V. 4
1999 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 3
2000 SCRIESA 3
1997 ELYSIUM SPORT SSDARL 2

75. D'ANGELO, FRANCESCO



